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No
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Appl. No. Form Type Name
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Subject

1 21000048 Direct Admission MAYANK SHUKLA
UR Ancient History and Culture / History

2 21000092 Direct Admission RAHUL
SC Ancient History and Culture / History

3 21000146 Direct Admission HARSH KUMAR
OBC Ancient History and Culture / History

4 21000194 Direct Admission JUHI SINGH
SC Ancient History and Culture / History

5 21000229 Direct Admission ASHWANI KUMAR
SC Ancient History and Culture / History

6 21000306 Direct Admission DEEPTI CHOUDHARY
OBC Ancient History and Culture / History

7 21000109 Direct Admission VAIBHAV SAMEER
OBC Animal Science / Zoology

8 21000244 Direct Admission SUMAYYA KHURSHEED
EWS Animal Science / Zoology

9 21000005 Direct Admission MOHD AQIB
OBC Applied Chemistry / Chemistry

10 21000250 Direct Admission KANCHAN GAUR
UR Applied Chemistry / Chemistry

11 21000142 Direct Admission JAULY YADAV
OBC Applied English / English

12 21000195 Direct Admission AVANTIKA
EWS Applied English / English

13 21000198 Direct Admission ANIL KUMAR
SC Applied English / English

14 21000035 Direct Admission DIKSHA GANGWAR
UR Applied Mathematics / Mathematics

15 21000049 Direct Admission SAURABH KUMAR
SC Applied Physics / Physics

16 21000143 Direct Admission ABHISHEK KUMAR
SC Applied Physics / Physics

17 21000168 Direct Admission MANSI
SC Applied Physics / Physics

18 21000275 Direct Admission HARSH VARDHAN
OBC Applied Physics / Physics

19 21000002 Direct Admission AAKASH KUMAR
SC B.Ed / M.Ed / Education

20 21000009 Direct Admission ANIL KUMAR
SC B.Ed / M.Ed / Education



21 21000031 Direct Admission RANJANA YADAV
OBC B.Ed / M.Ed / Education

22 21000095 Direct Admission SHABIA
OBC B.Ed / M.Ed / Education

23 21000156 Direct Admission PRIYANKA TRIPATHI
UR B.Ed / M.Ed / Education

24 21000177 Direct Admission POOJA
SC B.Ed / M.Ed / Education

25 21000181 Direct Admission LALITA SAGAR
SC B.Ed / M.Ed / Education

26 21000200 Direct Admission JITENDRA KUMAR
SC B.Ed / M.Ed / Education

27 21000088 Direct Admission HAIDER ALI
OBC Commerce

28 21000111 Direct Admission AKHIL KUMAR SINGH
SC Commerce

29 21000123 Direct Admission CHETNA
SC Commerce

30 21000126 Direct Admission ABHISHEK MISHRA
EWS Commerce

31 21000137 Direct Admission DEEPTI SHARMA
UR Commerce

32 21000178 Direct Admission PRASHANT KUMAR
SC Commerce

33 21000292 Direct Admission AMIT KUMAR SAINI
OBC Commerce

34 21000016 Direct Admission RAVI KUMAR SAHU
OBC Geography

35 21000024 Direct Admission KAVITA BUDANIA
UR Geography

36 21000061 Direct Admission YASHI TANDON
UR Geography

37 21000074 Direct Admission SHIVANI KANNOJIA
OBC Geography

38 21000103 Direct Admission KAMLESH KUMAR
OBC Geography

39 21000041 Direct Admission SAURAV GANGWAR
OBC Hindi

40 21000072 Direct Admission DEVACHANDRA 
BHARATI SC Hindi

41 21000077 Direct Admission BHUVNESH KUMAR
OBC Hindi

42 21000154 Direct Admission PRADEEP KUMAR
SC Hindi



43 21000159 Direct Admission SAROJ KAVITA
SC Hindi

44 21000245 Direct Admission ANSHU DEVI
SC Hindi

45 21000278 Direct Admission GYAN PRAKASH 
MISHRA UR Hindi

46 21000290 Direct Admission SATEESH YADAV
OBC Hindi

47 21000297 Direct Admission VAISHALI SINGHAL
EWS Hindi

48 21000029 Direct Admission RASHTRA BARDHAN
SC Law

49 21000234 Direct Admission MANSI SHUKLA
UR Law

50 21000093 Direct Admission POORNIMA SINGH
OBC Plant Science / Botany

51 21000135 Direct Admission AKANSHA GARG
UR Plant Science / Botany

52 21000185 Direct Admission BHOPAL SINGH
OBC Plant Science / Botany

53 21000281 Direct Admission PRATIBHA MAURYA
OBC Plant Science / Botany

54 21000319 Direct Admission KRATI TANDON
UR Plant Science / Botany

55 21000051 Direct Admission SALIL YADAV
OBC Political Science

56 21000129 Direct Admission AMIT KUMAR
SC Political Science

57 21000130 Direct Admission SANJEEV SINGH
SC Political Science

58 21000133 Direct Admission SAURABH GANGWAR
OBC Political Science

59 21000014 Direct Admission KALYANI
OBC Sanskrit

60 21000155 Direct Admission SHIVANGI
OBC Sanskrit

61 21000157 Direct Admission MILON ROY
SC Sanskrit

62 21000241 Direct Admission BIKASH MANDAL
UR Sanskrit

63 21000020 Direct Admission JOSHLI SINGH
SC Sociology

64 21000187 Direct Admission NAZIA TARANNUM
UR Urdu


